High Performance Double Eccentric Butterfly Valve
JTD Series
High Performance Double Eccentric
Butterfly Valve
JTD Series
PRODUCT FEATURES 产品特色
JTD Series butterfly valve is designed in the double eccentric disc concept. This design reduces the seating wear caused by
disc camming action during closing to the minimum and provides the superior throttling characteristics. Options of soft seat or

valve to ensure zero position. An adjustable over stroke in the actuator is desirable for obtaining
precise closing of the valve.
HOW TO ORDER 如何选购
Ex:JTD
JTD
A. SPECIFICATION
A1 JIS 10K
C1 ANSI 150LB
D1 DIN PN10
D2 DIN PN16
B. BODY MAT`L
02 WCB
03 CF8
04 CF8M
05 CF3
06 CF3M
07 CG8M
08 CG3M
11 LCB
12 LCC
C. DISC & SHAFT MAT'L
W WCB
A CF8
C CF8M
D CF3
E CF3M
F CG8M
H CG3M
D. STEM MAT`L
P PTFE
G GLASS FIBER15%+ PTFE
C CARBON 15%+PTFE
M INCONEL 600
E.SIZE
080 3”
100 4”
125 5”
150 6”
200 8”
250 10”
300 12”
350 14”
400 16”
450 18”
500 20”
600 24”
 F. OPTION
F FIRE SAFE
L LONG STEM
I LIFE LOADING
L LEVER
G GEAR
FEC D
A G
A B
03 FGC1 200